COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 19 PLANNING REGISTER	ING AND 63 & 1976 TB.68		
I. LOCATION	24 Castle Gr., Clondalkin, Co. Dubl		Lin.	
2. PROPOSAL	Extension,			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	P 13th May 1980	Date Further Particulars Requested (b) Receive		
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name P. Hanley, Address 10 Newlands Dr.			
5. APPLICANT	10 Newlands Dr., Clondalkin, Co. Dublin.NameT. Ryan,Address24 Castle Gr., Clondalkin, Co. Dublin.			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/681/80 Date 10th July 1980	Notified 11th July 1980 Effect To grant permis	ssion.	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD. 508.80. Date 22.8.80.	Notified 22.8.80. Effect Permission Gran		
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	· · · · · · · ·	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
14.			······	
15.				
16.				
Prepared by	17			
Grid Ref. O.S				

	DUBLIN COUNTY		.⊕/ 5. 0. 8. / <u>8. 0.</u> ⊣
Tel.	724755 (Ext. 262, 264)	PLANNI DUBLIN TRISH L	NG DEPARTMENT COUNTY COUNCIL IFE CENTRE ABBEY STREET
	Notification of Grant of Permissi		
	Local Government (Planning and Developme	nt) Acts, 1963 & 1976	
То:	P. Manley Esq., B.E., Nurr	on Order PB/681/6 ber and Date	0, 10/7/80.
,	19, Revlands Drive, Regi	ter Reference No	<u>1</u>
	Clouisikin, Plan		
******	Co. Dublin App	-	
	ERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development describe		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
A PE	licant	below subject to the underm	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
A PE	licant <u>T. Iyan</u> ERMISSION/ABPROVAL has been granted for the development describe proposed extension at 24, Castle Grove, Clondalk	below subject to the underm	entioned conditions.
A PE	Iicant T. Iyan ERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development describe proposed extension at 24, Castie Grove, Clondalk JECT_TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:	below subject to the underm	entioned conditions.
A PE	IIcant	below subject to the underm	entioned conditions.
A PE	IIIcant	 below subject to the underm REASONS FOR CONDITION To ensure that the deve accordance with the per effective control be mai In order to comply with 	entioned conditions.

